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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  7Cecilia Correira1 19.08

CVSA  7Ginny Koerner2 19.69

CVSA  8Tessa Heney3 19.97

KYD  8Mannat Randhawa4 23.83

GYT  7Hannah Pinkham5 23.98

BYD  8Mackenzie Franssen6 24.11

CVSA  8Katherine Carpenter7 24.65

UVAC  7Margaret McMaster8 25.13

EDGE  8Jade Eylar9 25.33

UVAC  8Anne Kellett10 25.36

SAS  5Quinn Driver11 25.48

PVA  7Sofia Constantine12 25.63

PVA  6Weatherly Cart13 26.03

EDGE  7Luna Eylar14 26.25

CONY  7Eleanor Curley15 26.32

KYD  8Ivy Burns Heisler16 27.22

SAS  8Harper Ellis17 29.87

CVSC  8Evie Cheney18 31.23

ADDI  7Addie Cook19 32.08

SAS  7Allison Trainer20 32.89

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Tessa Heney1 43.39

CVSA  7Ginny Koerner2 46.66

KYD  8Mannat Randhawa3 49.11

UVAC  8Hazel Boeddiker4 50.31

BYD  7Hadley Franssen5 51.55

GYT  7Hannah Pinkham6 51.97

SAS  5Quinn Driver7 52.40

UVAC  7Margaret McMaster8 54.76

PVA  7Sofia Constantine9 55.84

EDGE  8Jade Eylar10 55.98

CONY  7Eleanor Curley11 57.25

CVSA  8Katherine Carpenter12 57.33

EDGE  7Luna Eylar13 58.63

KYD  8Ivy Burns Heisler14 59.51

UVAC  8Anne Kellett15 1:00.91

CVSC  8Evie Cheney16 1:06.54

SAS  8Harper Ellis17 1:07.42

ADDI  7Addie Cook--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  8Quinn Melasky1 1:32.96

43.23 49.73

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  8Quinn Melasky1 19.43

CVSA  7Ginny Koerner2 24.15

BYD  7Hadley Franssen3 25.13

EDGE  8Jade Eylar4 25.22

BYD  8Mackenzie Franssen5 25.49

LRW  7Cecilia Correira6 26.51

EDGE  7Luna Eylar7 26.70

UVAC  8Hazel Boeddiker8 27.46

UVAC  7Margaret McMaster9 28.42

SAS  8Harper Ellis10 29.02

SAS  5Quinn Driver11 29.44

GYT  7Hannah Pinkham12 30.21

KYD  8Ivy Burns Heisler13 30.39

PVA  7Sofia Constantine14 30.74

CVSC  8Evie Cheney15 31.29

PVA  6Weatherly Cart16 32.07

CONY  7Eleanor Curley17 33.45

SAS  7Allison Trainer18 38.09

ADDI  7Addie Cook19 44.08

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Tessa Heney1 53.81

EDGE  8Jade Eylar2 54.21

EDGE  7Luna Eylar3 58.36

CVSA  8Katherine Carpenter4 1:01.28

CVSC  8Evie Cheney5 1:19.43

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD  8Mackenzie Franssen1 25.15

UVAC  8Anne Kellett2 27.47

LRW  7Cecilia Correira3 27.72

CVSA  7Ginny Koerner4 28.57

EDGE  7Luna Eylar5 33.38

BYD  7Hadley Franssen6 33.60

GYT  7Hannah Pinkham*7 35.16

CONY  7Eleanor Curley*7 35.16

SAS  8Harper Ellis9 36.23

KYD  8Ivy Burns Heisler10 41.16

CVSC  8Evie Cheney--- DQ

CVSA  8Katherine Carpenter--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Tessa Heney1 58.79

KYD  8Mannat Randhawa2 1:07.47

EDGE  8Jade Eylar3 1:13.74

KYD  8Ivy Burns Heisler4 1:27.17

UVAC  8Anne Kellett--- DQ

UVAC  8Hazel Boeddiker--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  8Quinn Melasky1 20.85

CVSA  7Ginny Koerner2 22.70

CVSA  8Tessa Heney3 23.69

LRW  7Cecilia Correira4 24.01

KYD  8Mannat Randhawa5 30.66

GYT  7Hannah Pinkham6 31.01

SAS  5Quinn Driver7 31.97

CONY  7Eleanor Curley8 37.38

SAS  8Harper Ellis9 39.37

CVSA  8Katherine Carpenter--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Hazel Boeddiker1 1:00.74

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  7Cecilia Correira1 1:52.96

KYD  8Mannat Randhawa2 2:05.60

1:04.55 1:01.05

BYD  7Hadley Franssen3 2:11.87

1:00.57 1:11.30

BYD  8Mackenzie Franssen--- DQ

1:08.31 1:10.50

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell1 32.09

LRW 10Ayla Weeks2 32.78

ADDI  9Vannah Wallace3 33.49

PVA 10Zarina Ashraf4 34.52

CVSA 10Sumi Koerner5 35.05

UVAC 10Clara Burson6 35.24

ADDI 10Zoey Kress7 35.37

CONY 10Addison Larochelle8 35.72

SAS  9Mya McSweeney9 35.73

UVAC 10Diya Naren10 35.89

MIDD  9Vela Remaniak11 35.92

MIDD 10Lydia Bearor12 36.00

LRW 10Lucy Correira13 36.05

CONY 10Lydia Scott14 36.71

UVAC 10Noelle Gusitsch15 36.90

CONY 10Adele Schoembs16 37.06

UVAC  9Saya Brown17 37.21

UVAC  9Jordan Crance18 37.75

KYD 10Nora Battaglia19 38.21

SAS  9Reese Driver20 38.31

BYD 10Coralie Pierson21 38.66

EDGE 10Simone Gawlik22 39.55

MIDD  9Mabelle Fidalgo23 39.56

BYD 10Peyton Franssen24 39.80

ADDI  9Mary McGuire25 39.81

UVAC 10Priti Gannamanedi26 40.17

UVAC 10Haddie Huyler27 40.99

EDGE  9Hadley Tomkowicz28 41.18

KYD 10Chloe Moylan29 41.24

ADDI 10Anna Zelonis30 41.51

ADDI  9Greta Smits31 41.54

LRW 10Hazel Eddy32 41.57

CONY  9Juliet Delude33 41.59

UVAC  9Ani Cinquemani34 42.07

LRW 10Lucy LeClair35 42.38

CVSA 10Jocie Jacobs36 42.51

CVSA 10Imani Gelinas37 42.55

EDGE 10Rebecca Plouffe38 43.08

CVSA  9Winnie Sutherland39 43.11

UVAC 10Sloan Cupples40 43.12
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

CVSA 10Isla Hayes*41 43.70

CONY 10Charleigh Beaudet*41 43.70

PVA  9Ruby Sosne43 44.66

EDGE 10Luna Sunflower44 44.92

BYD  9Isaac Kaplan45 45.04

SAS 10Reagan Lareau46 45.49

EDGE  9Sasha Cruz47 45.57

KYD  9Vera Chow48 45.75

UVAC 10Agnes Abbott49 45.76

SAS 10Adde LaCasse50 46.00

LRW  9Ellie Dowd51 48.70

UVAC 10Jami Snow52 49.68

KYD 10Julia Paluch53 51.33

ADDI  9Meela Hill54 52.28

KYD 10Evelyn Jackson55 52.72

KYD 10Charlotte Hoell56 52.81

BYD  9Josie Lee57 52.85

EDGE  9Niyati Jindal58 55.40

BYD  9Leona Dold59 1:00.45

CONY 10Chloe Adler--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 10Ayla Weeks1 1:13.14

35.16 37.98

CONY 10Chloe Adler2 1:19.29

39.04 40.25

CVSA 10Sumi Koerner3 1:20.23

38.09 42.14

ADDI  9Vannah Wallace4 1:20.34

38.38 41.96

ADDI 10Zoey Kress5 1:20.88

39.25 41.63

CONY 10Lydia Scott6 1:21.42

41.11 40.31

MIDD  9Vela Remaniak7 1:21.63

38.22 43.41

UVAC 10Noelle Gusitsch8 1:22.63

39.03 43.60

UVAC 10Clara Burson9 1:25.32

40.17 45.15

UVAC 10Diya Naren10 1:25.65

40.04 45.61

LRW 10Lucy Correira11 1:25.87

40.00 45.87

LRW  9Nation Bhardwaj12 1:29.13

43.41 45.72

MIDD  9Mabelle Fidalgo13 1:32.90

43.89 49.01

KYD 10Nora Battaglia14 1:33.87

46.53 47.34

LRW 10Delia Warren15 1:34.13

44.21 49.92

SAS  9Reese Driver16 1:34.45

43.06 51.39

EDGE 10Simone Gawlik17 1:35.79

45.56 50.23

CVSA 10Imani Gelinas18 1:36.25

47.48 48.77

LRW 10Lucy LeClair19 1:37.94

45.86 52.08

UVAC 10Priti Gannamanedi20 1:38.54

46.72 51.82

UVAC 10Haddie Huyler21 1:39.41

47.26 52.15

UVAC 10Sloan Cupples22 1:41.05

50.59 50.46

SAS 10Reagan Lareau23 1:42.08

48.99 53.09

UVAC  9Ani Cinquemani24 1:42.40

47.27 55.13

CVSA 10Jocie Jacobs25 1:42.41

47.80 54.61

CONY 10Charleigh Beaudet26 1:43.86

46.54 57.32

SAS 10Adde LaCasse27 1:45.40

51.81 53.59

UVAC 10Agnes Abbott28 1:46.68

50.83 55.85

CONY  9Juliet Delude29 1:47.17

48.54 58.63

KYD 10Charlotte Hoell30 2:03.53

57.75 1:05.78

KYD 10Evelyn Jackson31 2:08.22

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 10Lulu Swinehart1 38.56

CVSA 10Sumi Koerner2 41.55

ADDI 10Zoey Kress3 41.84

UVAC 10Diya Naren4 42.42

PVA 10Zarina Ashraf5 42.43

CONY 10Addison Larochelle6 42.80

EDGE 10Simone Gawlik7 43.01

UVAC 10Clara Burson8 43.03

CONY 10Daphne Jones9 43.61

EDGE  9Hadley Tomkowicz10 43.91

UVAC  9Emily Eybalin Sebastiao11 43.97

MIDD  9Mabelle Fidalgo12 44.44

UVAC 10Noelle Gusitsch13 44.45

SAS  9Mya McSweeney14 44.46

LRW 10Lucy Correira15 46.49

ADDI  9Greta Smits16 47.16

BYD 10Coralie Pierson17 47.62

LRW 10Delia Warren18 48.03

EDGE 10Luna Sunflower19 48.16

UVAC  9Jordan Crance20 48.19

BYD 10Peyton Franssen21 48.30

ADDI  9Mary McGuire22 48.50

KYD 10Nora Battaglia23 49.66

UVAC 10Sloan Cupples24 49.75

LRW 10Lucy LeClair25 49.78

PVA  9Ruby Sosne26 50.24

UVAC 10Priti Gannamanedi27 50.82

BYD  9Isaac Kaplan28 51.23

EDGE  9Sasha Cruz29 51.84

UVAC 10Haddie Huyler30 52.35

UVAC 10Agnes Abbott31 53.95

CVSA 10Imani Gelinas32 54.17

UVAC 10Jami Snow33 55.11

ADDI 10Anna Zelonis34 55.20

KYD 10Chloe Moylan*35 55.59

SAS 10Adde LaCasse*35 55.59

KYD 10Julia Paluch37 56.03

CVSA 10Jocie Jacobs38 56.15

KYD  9Vera Chow39 56.46

EDGE  9Niyati Jindal40 57.00

CVSA 10Isla Hayes41 57.02

KYD 10Evelyn Jackson42 59.75

KYD 10Charlotte Hoell43 1:00.56

UVAC  9Charlotte Teller-Elsberg44 1:06.36

LRW 10Hazel Eddy--- DQ

SAS 10Reagan Lareau--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Saya Brown1 41.75

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell2 45.09

LRW 10Ayla Weeks3 45.60

CONY 10Addison Larochelle4 45.61

CONY 10Chloe Adler5 47.15

UVAC 10Diya Naren6 47.75

CONY 10Lulu Swinehart7 48.12

SAS  9Mya McSweeney8 48.21

EDGE 10Luna Sunflower9 49.17

UVAC 10Priti Gannamanedi10 49.27

ADDI  9Vannah Wallace11 49.58

ADDI 10Anna Zelonis12 50.04

ADDI 10Zoey Kress13 50.37

MIDD 10Lydia Bearor14 50.63

MIDD  9Vela Remaniak15 51.09

SAS  9Reese Driver16 51.26

CONY 10Adele Schoembs17 51.40

PVA 10Zarina Ashraf18 51.94

CONY 10Lydia Scott19 52.08

BYD 10Coralie Pierson20 52.64

UVAC  9Jordan Crance21 53.33

ADDI  9Mary McGuire22 54.68

UVAC  9Emily Eybalin Sebastiao23 55.52

MIDD  9Mabelle Fidalgo24 55.61

CONY  9Juliet Delude25 56.15

BYD 10Peyton Franssen26 57.06

KYD 10Chloe Moylan27 58.83

LRW 10Lucy Correira28 58.94

CVSA  9Winnie Sutherland29 59.42

BYD  9Josie Lee30 1:01.30

LRW 10Lucy LeClair31 1:01.72

CVSA 10Imani Gelinas32 1:02.37

LRW 10Delia Warren33 1:02.51
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

UVAC 10Jami Snow34 1:02.89

CVSA 10Isla Hayes35 1:03.21

CONY 10Charleigh Beaudet36 1:03.36

EDGE  9Hadley Tomkowicz37 1:03.82

ADDI  9Greta Smits38 1:04.27

KYD  9Vera Chow39 1:06.37

EDGE  9Sasha Cruz40 1:08.06

KYD 10Julia Paluch41 1:11.92

EDGE 10Rebecca Plouffe42 1:13.76

EDGE  9Niyati Jindal43 1:14.14

KYD 10Charlotte Hoell44 1:14.25

UVAC  9Charlotte Teller-Elsberg--- DQ

UVAC  9Ani Cinquemani--- DQ

ADDI  9Meela Hill--- DQ

LRW  9Ellie Dowd--- DQ

PVA  9Ruby Sosne--- DQ

BYD  9Leona Dold--- DQ

LRW 10Hazel Eddy--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell1 36.12

UVAC  9Saya Brown2 40.25

UVAC 10Diya Naren3 41.40

CVSA 10Sumi Koerner4 42.37

LRW 10Lucy Correira5 42.89

ADDI  9Mary McGuire6 43.34

MIDD  9Vela Remaniak7 44.75

UVAC 10Clara Burson*8 45.23

CONY 10Lulu Swinehart*8 45.23

LRW  9Nation Bhardwaj10 45.92

UVAC  9Emily Eybalin Sebastiao11 46.33

EDGE 10Simone Gawlik12 46.66

CONY 10Lydia Scott13 47.19

KYD 10Nora Battaglia14 51.84

UVAC  9Jordan Crance15 52.59

CONY 10Charleigh Beaudet16 52.67

MIDD 10Lydia Bearor17 53.77

SAS 10Reagan Lareau18 53.87

BYD  9Isaac Kaplan19 54.35

LRW 10Delia Warren20 54.93

CONY 10Daphne Jones21 56.26

CVSA 10Jocie Jacobs22 58.14

CONY  9Juliet Delude23 59.97

KYD  9Vera Chow24 1:02.30

CVSA  9Winnie Sutherland25 1:04.83

KYD 10Julia Paluch26 1:17.15

EDGE  9Niyati Jindal27 1:17.77

EDGE 10Rebecca Plouffe--- DQ

EDGE  9Hadley Tomkowicz--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell1 1:22.63

36.85 45.78

LRW 10Ayla Weeks2 1:25.59

40.30 45.29

CVSA 10Sumi Koerner3 1:30.56

39.66 50.90

CONY 10Lulu Swinehart4 1:30.73

41.67 49.06

CONY 10Chloe Adler5 1:31.53

45.43 46.10

MIDD  9Vela Remaniak6 1:34.68

44.51 50.17

UVAC 10Clara Burson7 1:34.73

43.44 51.29

SAS  9Mya McSweeney8 1:35.29

PVA 10Zarina Ashraf9 1:37.44

43.87 53.57

UVAC  9Emily Eybalin Sebastiao10 1:39.16

44.78 54.38

UVAC 10Noelle Gusitsch11 1:39.33

45.35 53.98

LRW  9Nation Bhardwaj12 1:39.52

49.46 50.06

BYD 10Coralie Pierson13 1:40.03

47.67 52.36

MIDD 10Lydia Bearor14 1:41.90

48.83 53.07

EDGE 10Simone Gawlik15 1:42.19

44.77 57.42

ADDI  9Mary McGuire16 1:42.22

44.86 57.36

UVAC  9Jordan Crance17 1:42.30

47.45 54.85

LRW 10Delia Warren18 1:43.12

50.39 52.73

CONY 10Daphne Jones19 1:44.52

51.35 53.17

SAS  9Reese Driver20 1:45.53

48.19 57.34

BYD  9Isaac Kaplan21 1:47.29

50.75 56.54

BYD 10Peyton Franssen22 1:47.30

49.17 58.13

ADDI 10Anna Zelonis23 1:49.46

55.19 54.27

EDGE 10Luna Sunflower24 1:49.56

56.38 53.18

KYD 10Chloe Moylan25 1:51.32

CONY 10Charleigh Beaudet26 1:51.54

52.29 59.25

CONY  9Juliet Delude27 1:51.88

53.02 58.86

CVSA 10Imani Gelinas28 1:52.07

53.91 58.16

CVSA 10Jocie Jacobs29 1:54.49

57.34 57.15

UVAC 10Agnes Abbott30 1:55.87

56.34 59.53

UVAC 10Sloan Cupples31 1:56.32

59.76 56.56

LRW  9Ellie Dowd32 1:59.60

54.24 1:05.36

UVAC 10Jami Snow33 2:01.32

1:02.23 59.09

EDGE 10Rebecca Plouffe34 2:05.78

59.49 1:06.29

UVAC 10Haddie Huyler35 2:06.40

1:00.59 1:05.81

KYD 10Charlotte Hoell36 2:15.10

1:07.40 1:07.70

CVSA 10Isla Hayes--- DQ

55.65 1:01.55

UVAC  9Ani Cinquemani--- DQ

59.06 59.13

PVA  9Ruby Sosne--- DQ

54.30 58.67

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI  9Vannah Wallace1 2:50.96

39.40 43.61 44.5343.42

CONY 10Lydia Scott2 3:01.00

44.31 47.58 42.1446.97

CONY 10Adele Schoembs3 3:10.35

42.63 49.99 46.5851.15

LRW  9Nation Bhardwaj4 3:18.10

43.76 51.03 49.1054.21

UVAC  9Ani Cinquemani5 3:34.31

48.14 54.87 55.4855.82

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAC 12Annabel Wolfe1 26.65

PVA 12Samantha Honecker2 26.72

UVAC 11Emelia Ajavon3 27.70

EDGE 12Eva Tiron4 28.01

KYD 12Harper Murray5 28.14

EDGE 11Kendall St. Peter6 28.71

MIDD 12Nora Greeno7 28.79

EDGE 12Maddie Biunno8 29.68

PVA 12Brielle Kirchner9 29.83

UVAC 12Maya Turbeville10 29.91

SAS 11Gracelyn McSweeney11 30.06

UVAC 12Leela Burch12 30.33

UVAC 12Jane Mans13 30.44

STS 11Sadie Moore14 30.83

KYD 12Tenley Rea15 30.96

KYD 12Brooklyn Pymm16 31.26

CVSA 12Hattie Coffey17 31.53

UVAC 11Chloe Theroux18 31.62

CVSA 11Avery Wannop19 31.70

CVSA 12Olivia Routhier20 32.08

CONY 12Deborah Schoembs21 32.31

UVAC 12Teagan Barrett22 32.57

GYT 11Isabella Severance23 32.62
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

LRW 12Ellie Correira24 32.79

CVSA 12Saedi Loyer25 32.95

LRW 11Kendall Perdue26 33.01

CVSA 12Reese Dousevicz27 33.03

UVAC 12Vivian LaClair28 33.69

PVA 12Alexandria Franz29 33.91

CVSA 12Violet Holbrook30 34.13

UVAC 11Gretchen Werner31 34.16

UVAC 12Elena Burson32 34.23

SAS 12Jazzy Bunbury33 34.46

EDGE 12Cami Gump34 34.48

KYD 11Pehar Randhawa35 34.49

KYD 11Shiloh Conety36 34.57

ADDI 11Vivi Romond37 35.41

CVSA 11Macie Camilleri38 35.74

LRW 11Hannah Horgan39 35.98

KYD 12Abby Mitchell40 36.02

GYT 12Sabina Divanefendic41 36.09

GYT 12Jocelyn Lin42 36.31

CVSC 12Penelope Carrier43 36.38

CONY 12Evelynn Maynard44 37.16

UVAC 12Nola Sullivan45 37.26

PVA 11Katy Day Giarolo46 37.27

CVSC 12Parker Morris47 37.39

EDGE 11Ella Christiansen48 37.49

CONY 11Isabella Delude49 37.55

UVAC 11Orlaith O'Dwyer50 38.07

PVA 11Lucia Constantine51 39.03

UVAC 11Moriah Obar52 39.07

GYT 11Nadine Vanderhoof53 40.34

EDGE 11Avery Preiss54 40.54

EDGE 12Scarlett Downey55 41.07

UVAC 12Hao Zheng56 41.69

EDGE 11Trisha Jindal57 43.92

UVAC 11Miriam Trajman58 44.91

KYD 11Aleah Berman59 50.52

KYD 11Josie VanderHooven60 54.23

UVAC 11Maya Howley61 59.54

EVRG 12Hannah Santy--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 12Samantha Honecker1 59.55

28.77 30.78

EDGE 12Eva Tiron2 1:01.71

29.94 31.77

UVAC 11Emelia Ajavon3 1:03.77

30.27 33.50

KYD 12Harper Murray4 1:03.95

29.66 34.29

UVAC 12Leela Burch5 1:06.18

32.25 33.93

MIDD 12Nora Greeno6 1:06.83

31.79 35.04

UVAC 12Maya Turbeville7 1:08.35

33.38 34.97

GYT 11Rosie Shessler8 1:08.51

32.99 35.52

PVA 12Brielle Kirchner9 1:08.53

33.29 35.24

KYD 12Tenley Rea10 1:09.22

33.23 35.99

KYD 12Brooklyn Pymm11 1:09.54

34.49 35.05

SAS 11Gracelyn McSweeney12 1:09.75

32.49 37.26

STS 11Sadie Moore13 1:10.26

33.06 37.20

CVSA 12Olivia Routhier14 1:10.90

34.51 36.39

GYT 11Isabella Severance15 1:12.28

34.81 37.47

CVSA 12Hattie Coffey16 1:12.42

34.30 38.12

UVAC 12Teagan Barrett17 1:13.21

36.28 36.93

GYT 12Sophia Severance18 1:13.53

35.26 38.27

UVAC 12Vivian LaClair19 1:14.72

35.49 39.23

CVSA 12Reese Dousevicz20 1:15.85

35.84 40.01

CVSA 11Avery Wannop21 1:16.86

36.29 40.57

CVSA 12Saedi Loyer22 1:17.69

36.88 40.81

SAS 12Jazzy Bunbury23 1:17.75

38.03 39.72

CVSA 12Violet Holbrook24 1:18.78

37.39 41.39

KYD 11Pehar Randhawa25 1:20.59

39.16 41.43

EDGE 12Cami Gump26 1:20.61

39.52 41.09

LRW 11Hannah Horgan27 1:20.72

39.88 40.84

LRW 12Ellie Correira28 1:22.18

38.07 44.11

KYD 11Shiloh Conety29 1:22.72

38.47 44.25

KYD 12Abby Mitchell30 1:23.84

39.37 44.47

EDGE 11Ella Christiansen31 1:24.68

38.63 46.05

UVAC 12Lila Gunnerson32 1:24.81

PVA 11Katy Day Giarolo33 1:25.34

40.95 44.39

UVAC 12Elena Burson34 1:26.10

39.14 46.96

CVSC 12Parker Morris35 1:26.14

39.71 46.43

CVSA 11Macie Camilleri36 1:27.13

40.66 46.47

UVAC 12Nola Sullivan37 1:27.19

42.17 45.02

PVA 11Lucia Constantine38 1:28.75

42.27 46.48

CONY 11Isabella Delude39 1:29.31

41.77 47.54

UVAC 11Orlaith O'Dwyer40 1:30.62

41.47 49.15

UVAC 11Moriah Obar41 1:37.80

45.24 52.56

EDGE 12Scarlett Downey42 1:40.28

47.03 53.25

UVAC 11Miriam Trajman43 1:51.22

52.30 58.92

EDGE 11Trisha Jindal44 1:54.88

49.11 1:05.77

KYD 11Aleah Berman45 1:56.31

51.78 1:04.53

KYD 11Josie VanderHooven46 2:02.70

56.63 1:06.07

UVAC 11Maya Howley47 2:13.61

1:03.18 1:10.43

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Eva Tiron1 2:15.16

31.68 34.59 32.9335.96

MIDD 12Nora Greeno2 2:27.55

32.34 35.69 40.6938.83

UVAC 11Estelle Kipp3 2:29.36

34.55 38.35 37.2039.26

KYD 12Tenley Rea4 2:30.05

34.94 38.50 36.9439.67

PVA 12Brielle Kirchner5 2:33.85

34.79 39.59 39.6639.81

GYT 12Sophia Severance6 2:39.72

35.87 40.56 41.2242.07

UVAC 11Gretchen Werner7 2:47.12

38.08 42.81 42.0044.23

UVAC 12Vivian LaClair8 2:48.89

35.19 42.13 45.2146.36

KYD 11Shiloh Conety9 3:01.92

39.78 47.74 43.6250.78

EDGE 11Gaby Neaga10 3:02.55

39.74 46.46 47.7148.64

UVAC 12Nola Sullivan11 3:09.54

40.88 2:28.66

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAC 12Annabel Wolfe1 31.25

EDGE 11Lucy Pearo2 32.12

SAS 11Gracelyn McSweeney3 33.65

UVAC 11Emelia Ajavon4 34.05

UVAC 12Maya Turbeville5 34.69
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

UVAC 11Chloe Theroux6 35.22

UVAC 12Jane Mans7 35.63

UVAC 11Estelle Kipp8 35.88

EDGE 11Kendall St. Peter9 36.47

CVSA 12Hattie Coffey10 36.55

LRW 11Kendall Perdue11 36.61

GYT 11Isabella Severance12 37.28

KYD 12Brooklyn Pymm13 37.91

CVSA 12Olivia Routhier14 37.96

STS 11Sadie Moore15 38.16

CVSA 12Saedi Loyer16 39.16

CVSA 11Avery Wannop17 39.50

CVSA 12Reese Dousevicz18 39.55

CVSA 12Violet Holbrook19 39.57

UVAC 12Teagan Barrett20 41.06

CONY 12Evelynn Maynard21 41.07

LRW 12Ellie Correira22 41.27

UVAC 12Elena Burson23 41.28

LRW 11Hannah Horgan24 41.99

SAS 11Abigail Trainer25 42.05

EDGE 12Cami Gump26 42.86

CVSC 12Penelope Carrier27 42.96

PVA 12Alexandria Franz28 42.99

UVAC 12Lila Gunnerson29 43.38

UVAC 11Orlaith O'Dwyer30 43.63

PVA 11Lucia Constantine31 43.90

CONY 11Isabella Delude32 43.91

KYD 11Pehar Randhawa33 44.33

UVAC 12Vivian LaClair34 44.60

GYT 12Sabina Divanefendic35 44.84

CVSA 11Macie Camilleri36 45.05

GYT 12Jocelyn Lin37 45.21

ADDI 11Vivi Romond38 45.89

EDGE 11Ella Christiansen39 46.17

EDGE 11Avery Preiss40 46.50

UVAC 11Miriam Trajman41 46.82

EVRG 12Hannah Santy42 47.34

EDGE 12Scarlett Downey43 48.40

UVAC 11Moriah Obar44 49.95

KYD 12Abby Mitchell45 51.24

EDGE 11Trisha Jindal46 53.01

KYD 11Josie VanderHooven47 59.65

KYD 11Aleah Berman48 1:06.93

UVAC 11Maya Howley49 1:10.87

CVSC 12Parker Morris--- DQ

UVAC 12Hao Zheng--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAC 12Annabel Wolfe1 33.56

KYD 12Harper Murray2 35.87

EDGE 11Kendall St. Peter3 38.18

UVAC 11Emelia Ajavon4 39.73

KYD 12Tenley Rea5 40.09

STS 11Sadie Moore6 41.49

UVAC 11Estelle Kipp7 41.66

PVA 12Brielle Kirchner8 42.09

UVAC 11Chloe Theroux9 42.34

SAS 12Jazzy Bunbury10 42.73

CVSC 12Parker Morris11 43.05

EDGE 12Eva Tiron12 43.75

CVSC 12Penelope Carrier13 44.79

CVSA 12Saedi Loyer14 44.88

UVAC 12Teagan Barrett15 45.22

GYT 11Nadine Vanderhoof16 46.29

UVAC 12Jane Mans17 46.60

LRW 11Hannah Horgan18 47.45

SAS 11Abigail Trainer19 47.74

LRW 11Kendall Perdue20 48.04

EDGE 11Avery Preiss21 48.55

UVAC 11Orlaith O'Dwyer22 49.22

GYT 12Sabina Divanefendic23 49.24

EDGE 12Cami Gump24 50.05

CVSA 11Macie Camilleri25 50.11

UVAC 12Lila Gunnerson26 50.30

PVA 12Alexandria Franz27 50.35

EDGE 11Gaby Neaga28 50.40

CVSA 12Violet Holbrook29 50.69

LRW 12Ellie Correira30 50.73

EDGE 11Ella Christiansen31 51.35

CONY 11Isabella Delude32 52.36

PVA 11Lucia Constantine33 52.70

UVAC 11Miriam Trajman34 53.80

UVAC 12Hao Zheng35 54.37

EDGE 11Trisha Jindal36 56.15

KYD 11Josie VanderHooven37 57.00

UVAC 11Maya Howley--- DQ

EDGE 12Scarlett Downey--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAC 12Annabel Wolfe1 27.57

PVA 12Samantha Honecker2 31.19

EDGE 11Kendall St. Peter3 32.46

KYD 12Harper Murray4 32.49

UVAC 11Emelia Ajavon5 32.81

SAS 11Gracelyn McSweeney6 33.48

GYT 11Rosie Shessler7 33.59

EDGE 12Maddie Biunno8 33.80

UVAC 12Leela Burch9 33.84

KYD 12Brooklyn Pymm10 34.16

MIDD 12Nora Greeno11 34.28

UVAC 12Maya Turbeville12 36.14

UVAC 12Jane Mans13 36.54

STS 11Sadie Moore14 36.91

CVSA 12Olivia Routhier15 37.61

CVSA 12Hattie Coffey16 37.98

CVSA 12Reese Dousevicz17 38.75

CVSA 12Saedi Loyer18 38.82

SAS 12Jazzy Bunbury19 39.23

UVAC 12Elena Burson20 40.19

CVSA 11Macie Camilleri21 41.25

LRW 12Ellie Correira22 42.18

UVAC 12Lila Gunnerson23 42.40

CVSA 11Avery Wannop24 42.59

CONY 12Evelynn Maynard25 42.87

KYD 11Shiloh Conety26 42.93

ADDI 11Vivi Romond27 43.08

EDGE 11Gaby Neaga28 43.32

GYT 12Jocelyn Lin29 43.81

PVA 11Katy Day Giarolo30 44.16

SAS 11Abigail Trainer31 44.24

GYT 12Sabina Divanefendic32 44.28

KYD 12Abby Mitchell33 44.38

CVSA 12Violet Holbrook34 44.81

EDGE 12Cami Gump35 45.40

PVA 12Alexandria Franz36 45.41

UVAC 12Vivian LaClair37 45.85

UVAC 12Hao Zheng38 46.43

UVAC 12Nola Sullivan39 49.88

UVAC 11Moriah Obar40 50.27

CONY 11Isabella Delude41 50.76

UVAC 11Miriam Trajman42 51.77

EDGE 11Trisha Jindal43 51.99

EDGE 11Ella Christiansen--- DQ

KYD 11Aleah Berman--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Lucy Pearo1 2:41.32

35.04 40.45 38.3347.50

UVAC 11Estelle Kipp2 2:50.70

39.54 42.59 38.4250.15

CONY 12Deborah Schoembs3 3:06.24

42.53 45.53 38.3759.81

UVAC 11Gretchen Werner4 3:09.41

47.21 48.04 39.7254.44

GYT 11Nadine Vanderhoof5 3:26.09

52.25 53.94 45.7454.16

KYD 11Pehar Randhawa6 3:50.21

50.76 53.20 43.281:22.97

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 14Alissa Pavlov1 26.48

UN 14Natalie Sauer2 26.89

MIDD 14Sadie Chance3 27.28

GYT 13Emmalee Pinkham4 28.15

KYD 14Norah Corindia5 29.02

ADDI 14Annika Smits6 29.20

CVSA 13Xandra McLean7 29.56

CVSC 14Vivienne Boyle8 29.76

KYD 13Sophie Paluch9 29.83

MIDD 14Selma Citarella10 30.02

CVSA 13Lara Martinez11 30.04

MIDD 14Abby Hamilton12 30.12

CONY 14Riley Pope13 30.13

UVAC 13Kai Britton14 30.91

CVSC 13Isabel O'Leary15 30.96
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

MIDD 13Mitzi Poduschnick16 31.19

UVAC 13Torgun Sanders17 31.89

CVSA 13Maddie Stanton-Geddes18 32.12

KYD 14Sawyer Condap19 32.40

ADDI 13Enzi Koopman20 32.85

UVAC 14Caroline Whitfield21 33.03

CVSA 14Susie Sutherland22 35.27

EDGE 14Mya Hagan23 36.10

CVSC 14Enna Kalat24 37.31

ADDI 13Amelia Parrott25 37.76

CVSC 13Aurora Hancy26 38.00

GYT 13Ella Ramsey27 38.18

BYD 13Florence Goetsch28 38.88

ADDI 13Sydnie Cousino29 39.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Natalie Sauer1 58.25

27.65 30.60

CVSA 14Alissa Pavlov2 58.99

27.97 31.02

KYD 14Norah Corindia3 1:02.95

29.90 33.05

ADDI 14Annika Smits4 1:03.95

29.65 34.30

CONY 14Riley Pope5 1:04.27

30.44 33.83

MIDD 14Selma Citarella6 1:05.02

31.76 33.26

MIDD 14Abby Hamilton7 1:05.22

31.23 33.99

CVSA 13Xandra McLean8 1:05.38

31.16 34.22

KYD 13Sophie Paluch9 1:06.66

32.36 34.30

ADDI 13Jordan Hutchins10 1:07.10

32.41 34.69

UVAC 13Kai Britton11 1:07.31

32.13 35.18

CVSA 13Lara Martinez12 1:08.70

33.79 34.91

MIDD 13Mitzi Poduschnick13 1:09.55

33.69 35.86

GYT 13Ella Mijal14 1:10.31

34.04 36.27

CVSC 13Isabel O'Leary15 1:10.51

34.55 35.96

CONY 13Katharine Binkoski16 1:10.70

34.75 35.95

CVSA 13Maddie Stanton-Geddes17 1:11.59

34.62 36.97

KYD 14Sawyer Condap18 1:12.11

34.04 38.07

ADDI 13Enzi Koopman19 1:14.48

36.07 38.41

UVAC 14Caroline Whitfield20 1:14.71

34.24 40.47

UVAC 13Torgun Sanders21 1:17.90

35.92 41.98

GYT 13Ella Ramsey22 1:22.31

40.13 42.18

EDGE 14Mya Hagan23 1:23.86

40.95 42.91

BYD 13Florence Goetsch24 1:27.04

40.20 46.84

CVSA 14Tanis Sheehan25 1:27.56

41.19 46.37

ADDI 13Amelia Parrott26 1:36.33

43.37 52.96

ADDI 13Sydnie Cousino27 1:39.85

46.13 53.72

CVSC 14Vivienne Boyle--- DQ

32.05 35.08

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 14Natalie Sauer1 2:12.08

31.16 33.67 33.3033.95

CONY 14Riley Pope2 2:23.20

32.91 36.94 35.7437.61

MIDD 14Sadie Chance3 2:24.07

32.64 36.55 36.0638.82

UVAC 13Kai Britton4 2:26.56

33.41 39.34 35.9537.86

CVSA 13Xandra McLean5 2:28.81

33.42 37.72 38.2339.44

CVSA 13Maddie Stanton-Geddes6 2:34.08

35.89 40.03 38.1839.98

CVSC 13Isabel O'Leary7 2:43.75

34.24 41.26 42.0746.18

GYT 13Ella Mijal8 2:44.18

36.60 41.12 42.8243.64

GYT 13Ella Ramsey*9 2:53.20

40.40 45.48 41.5345.79

CVSC 14Enna Kalat*9 2:53.20

39.80 45.49 41.6346.28

BYD 13Florence Goetsch11 3:20.76

41.99 51.36 55.4751.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 14Abby Hamilton1 1:12.25

36.21 36.04

CVSA 13Xandra McLean2 1:12.96

36.10 36.86

KYD 14Norah Corindia3 1:13.53

35.92 37.61

ADDI 13Jordan Hutchins4 1:18.72

37.42 41.30

KYD 14Sawyer Condap5 1:20.45

39.44 41.01

KYD 13Sophie Paluch6 1:20.54

37.98 42.56

UVAC 14Caroline Whitfield7 1:20.85

38.70 42.15

ADDI 13Enzi Koopman8 1:25.28

40.06 45.22

CVSC 13Aurora Hancy9 1:31.29

45.46 45.83

GYT 13Ella Ramsey10 1:33.51

45.77 47.74

EDGE 14Mya Hagan11 1:34.00

CVSC 14Enna Kalat12 1:34.49

46.64 47.85

CVSA 14Tanis Sheehan13 1:37.11

47.02 50.09

BYD 13Florence Goetsch--- DQ

51.76 59.49

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 14Selma Citarella1 1:17.65

37.45 40.20

CVSA 14Alissa Pavlov2 1:17.91

36.68 41.23

CVSA 13Lara Martinez3 1:23.41

40.27 43.14

MIDD 13Mitzi Poduschnick4 1:24.24

39.97 44.27

LRW 13Jolie Ruggles5 1:26.10

40.77 45.33

CONY 14Riley Pope6 1:27.87

41.53 46.34

CVSA 13Maddie Stanton-Geddes7 1:28.77

42.16 46.61

UVAC 13Kai Britton8 1:29.47

41.84 47.63

KYD 14Sawyer Condap9 1:31.84

43.12 48.72

UVAC 13Torgun Sanders10 1:32.80

45.16 47.64

CONY 13Katharine Binkoski11 1:33.08

44.64 48.44

KYD 13Sophie Paluch12 1:33.23

44.97 48.26

CVSC 14Enna Kalat13 1:38.77

48.58 50.19

CVSA 14Susie Sutherland14 1:39.62

48.20 51.42

ADDI 13Sydnie Cousino15 1:43.57

49.52 54.05

ADDI 13Amelia Parrott16 1:53.07

54.97 58.10

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 14Alissa Pavlov1 1:08.07

31.42 36.65
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

UN 14Natalie Sauer2 1:09.25

33.21 36.04

KYD 14Norah Corindia3 1:10.82

32.10 38.72

CVSA 13Xandra McLean4 1:12.27

33.41 38.86

LRW 13Jolie Ruggles5 1:14.35

34.35 40.00

UVAC 14Caroline Whitfield6 1:28.32

39.55 48.77

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 14Alissa Pavlov1 2:31.71

31.38 39.65 35.3345.35

MIDD 14Sadie Chance2 2:39.97

33.25 41.82 39.0345.87

GYT 13Emmalee Pinkham3 2:40.50

34.09 42.60 34.5349.28

MIDD 14Abby Hamilton4 2:43.95

34.00 41.53 38.9949.43

CVSA 13Lara Martinez5 2:55.78

38.57 47.63 39.7649.82

GYT 13Ella Mijal6 3:07.45

43.07 49.87 39.4155.10

CONY 13Katharine Binkoski7 3:12.77

41.57 46.35 47.3657.49

CVSC 13Aurora Hancy8 3:29.47

41.51 51.38 48.831:07.75

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Kenzie Sellars1 24.97

UVAC 16Elina Eko2 25.49

EDGE 18Annaliese Moylan3 26.04

ADDI 16Adrienne Smits4 26.11

EDGE 17Emma Main5 26.18

PVA 13Courtland Cart6 26.51

ADDI 15Ella Bearor7 26.95

EDGE 17Natalie Lyon8 27.49

STS 17Ainsley Dall9 27.51

KYD 16Bryanna Mattson10 27.53

PVA 15Sunny Cart11 27.64

UVAC 18Iris Freeman12 27.80

CVSC 14Katie Kubalova13 27.92

BYD 13Avery Macedonia14 28.09

EDGE 16Allegra Muller15 28.36

UVAC 14Aurora Foley16 28.66

ADDI 15Ella Romond17 28.94

PVA 14Addy Colvin*18 29.13

BYD 16Eleanor Demore*18 29.13

CONY 16Madeline Wineriter20 29.23

MIDD 14Abby Hamilton21 29.31

MIDD 17Lucy Poduschnick22 29.42

ADDI 15Ellie Brooks23 29.43

BYD 16Lilly Palmer24 29.48

EDGE 17Allison Biunno25 29.75

EDGE 14Emma Cross26 29.82

UVAC 18Julia Baldwin27 30.15

UVAC 13Avery Kaneko28 31.27

MIDD 15Fiona Mackey29 31.60

UVAC 13Gwen Bradley30 31.67

GYT 15Amelia Shessler31 32.20

MIDD 16Quinn Mackey32 32.29

CONY 15Megan Gerardi33 32.64

BYD 15Autumn Macedonia34 32.94

ADDI 17Sophia Johnson35 33.49

EVRG 13Cameron Mackinnon36 34.11

GYT 14Lydia Vanderhoof37 34.80

KYD 16Gabby Fleuette38 34.87

STS 13Kenzie Rossi39 34.92

UVAC 14Anji Sharma40 35.72

GYT 13Catherine Kerns41 38.84

MIDD 15Libby Rockwell42 53.24

KYD 15Avery Richardson--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Kenzie Sellars1 54.58

27.24 27.34

UVAC 16Elina Eko2 55.99

27.17 28.82

KYD 16Bryanna Mattson3 58.89

28.23 30.66

ADDI 16Adrienne Smits4 59.00

28.70 30.30

UVAC 18Iris Freeman5 59.07

29.00 30.07

PVA 15Sunny Cart6 59.14

28.55 30.59

PVA 13Courtland Cart7 59.41

28.52 30.89

ADDI 15Ella Bearor8 59.63

28.31 31.32

KYD 15Avery Richardson9 59.65

28.14 31.51

UVAC 14Aurora Foley10 59.75

29.01 30.74

EDGE 17Natalie Lyon11 1:00.05

28.71 31.34

BYD 13Avery Macedonia12 1:01.39

29.22 32.17

EDGE 16Allegra Muller13 1:03.12

29.88 33.24

PVA 14Addy Colvin14 1:03.38

30.73 32.65

CVSC 14Katie Kubalova15 1:03.84

UVAC 15Kylie Cole16 1:04.26

29.88 34.38

EDGE 14Emma Cross17 1:05.23

30.73 34.50

UVAC 18Julia Baldwin18 1:05.34

31.26 34.08

ADDI 15Ellie Brooks19 1:05.44

31.20 34.24

BYD 16Lilly Palmer20 1:05.89

30.77 35.12

CVSC 14Vivienne Boyle21 1:06.25

31.10 35.15

MIDD 17Lucy Poduschnick22 1:06.31

31.59 34.72

ADDI 15Ella Romond23 1:06.33

31.34 34.99

UVAC 13Gwen Bradley24 1:07.96

31.78 36.18

UVAC 13Avery Kaneko25 1:08.68

32.66 36.02

MIDD 15Fiona Mackey26 1:09.25

33.35 35.90

CONY 15Megan Gerardi27 1:10.21

33.43 36.78

MIDD 16Quinn Mackey28 1:10.24

33.31 36.93

GYT 15Amelia Shessler29 1:13.15

BYD 15Autumn Macedonia30 1:14.41

36.69 37.72

GYT 13Cassie Wright31 1:16.37

36.71 39.66

ADDI 17Sophia Johnson32 1:16.99

36.49 40.50

KYD 16Gabby Fleuette33 1:17.26

35.60 41.66

UVAC 14Anji Sharma34 1:17.90

36.56 41.34

STS 13Kenzie Rossi35 1:20.53

39.70 40.83

GYT 14Lydia Vanderhoof36 1:20.75

37.11 43.64

GYT 13Catherine Kerns37 1:27.45

40.64 46.81

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Kenzie Sellars1 2:00.20

28.49 30.72 31.0929.90

UVAC 16Elina Eko2 2:02.05

28.67 31.16 31.4230.80

EDGE 17Emma Main3 2:03.12

28.61 31.42 31.1831.91

UVAC 18Iris Freeman4 2:04.55

30.00 31.92 30.8331.80

PVA 13Courtland Cart5 2:13.18

31.17 33.57 33.3835.06

CVSC 14Katie Kubalova6 2:27.62

1:17.31

MIDD 15Fiona Mackey7 2:29.82

33.16 37.46 38.8940.31



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:12 AM  1/6/2025  Page 8

26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

UVAC 13Gwen Bradley8 2:34.66

34.18 39.06 40.8440.58

MIDD 16Quinn Mackey9 2:34.84

33.87 37.88 41.9041.19

GYT 14Lydia Vanderhoof10 3:08.10

40.78 48.48 47.6751.17

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 18Annaliese Moylan1 1:01.39

29.81 31.58

UVAC 16Elina Eko2 1:05.78

32.41 33.37

UVAC 14Hailey Belardo3 1:06.11

32.55 33.56

UVAC 14Aurora Foley4 1:07.60

32.88 34.72

STS 17Ainsley Dall5 1:07.73

32.95 34.78

EDGE 16Elsa Olafsdottir6 1:08.15

33.77 34.38

PVA 15Sunny Cart7 1:09.09

33.94 35.15

SAS 16Amelia Pinkham8 1:09.67

33.99 35.68

PVA 14Addy Colvin9 1:10.15

34.76 35.39

BYD 16Eleanor Demore10 1:11.07

34.77 36.30

EDGE 15Leela Sides11 1:12.97

35.75 37.22

ADDI 15Ella Romond12 1:13.02

34.88 38.14

UVAC 15Kylie Cole13 1:13.49

35.35 38.14

ADDI 15Ellie Brooks14 1:13.56

35.67 37.89

EDGE 14Emma Cross15 1:15.36

37.66 37.70

BYD 16Lilly Palmer16 1:15.81

35.58 40.23

MIDD 17Lucy Poduschnick17 1:16.93

38.04 38.89

EDGE 13Isla Doig18 1:17.17

37.81 39.36

UVAC 18Julia Baldwin19 1:18.91

38.72 40.19

MIDD 15Fiona Mackey20 1:20.21

39.39 40.82

CVSC 14Vivienne Boyle21 1:21.21

40.07 41.14

EDGE 13Dakota Trevett22 1:22.97

40.92 42.05

GYT 13Cassie Wright23 1:29.18

44.13 45.05

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Hailey Belardo1 1:15.07

35.56 39.51

EDGE 17Allison Biunno2 1:17.27

36.91 40.36

STS 17Ainsley Dall3 1:19.19

37.42 41.77

KYD 12Harper Murray4 1:20.91

37.98 42.93

UVAC 13Avery Kaneko5 1:25.88

41.40 44.48

SAS 16Amelia Pinkham6 1:25.96

40.30 45.66

UVAC 15Kylie Cole7 1:27.17

41.03 46.14

UVAC 14Anji Sharma8 1:31.69

44.48 47.21

GYT 15Amelia Shessler9 1:34.71

44.27 50.44

MIDD 16Quinn Mackey10 1:35.05

44.85 50.20

KYD 16Gabby Fleuette11 1:36.13

44.88 51.25

CVSC 14Katie Kubalova12 1:38.03

47.16 50.87

CONY 15Megan Gerardi13 1:38.06

46.48 51.58

ADDI 17Sophia Johnson14 1:39.46

46.35 53.11

BYD 15Autumn Macedonia15 1:40.78

47.68 53.10

EVRG 13Cameron Mackinnon16 1:44.65

49.04 55.61

EDGE 13Dakota Trevett17 1:44.80

48.20 56.60

GYT 13Cassie Wright18 1:47.60

50.07 57.53

STS 13Kenzie Rossi19 1:52.16

53.99 58.17

KYD 11Josie VanderHooven20 2:06.50

59.49 1:07.01

GYT 13Catherine Kerns--- DQ

53.28 1:00.68

KYD 11Aleah Berman--- DQ

1:17.45 1:24.42

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Kenzie Sellars1 59.80

27.95 31.85

UVAC 18Iris Freeman2 1:07.45

32.66 34.79

KYD 16Bryanna Mattson3 1:12.18

33.24 38.94

ADDI 15Ella Bearor4 1:12.22

32.71 39.51

EDGE 17Natalie Lyon5 1:13.24

33.92 39.32

EDGE 17Allison Biunno6 1:13.59

34.62 38.97

KYD 15Avery Richardson7 1:16.07

32.98 43.09

BYD 13Avery Macedonia8 1:18.47

34.98 43.49

UVAC 13Gwen Bradley9 1:24.65

37.69 46.96

GYT 15Amelia Shessler10 1:26.46

38.08 48.38

CONY 15Megan Gerardi11 1:34.66

41.97 52.69

EDGE 13Dakota Trevett12 1:44.00

46.62 57.38

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Emma Main1 2:23.48

31.39 35.07 30.1546.87

UVAC 14Hailey Belardo2 2:24.87

32.31 36.64 34.2641.66

EDGE 16Elsa Olafsdottir3 2:27.97

33.72 37.12 34.0843.05

EDGE 17Allison Biunno4 2:31.62

33.89 41.99 35.1740.57

EDGE 15Leela Sides5 2:39.95

37.73 39.85 34.0448.33

SAS 16Amelia Pinkham6 2:40.77

35.62 39.40 37.3548.40

BYD 16Eleanor Demore7 2:44.27

33.55 40.91 39.9049.91

EDGE 13Isla Doig8 2:46.03

36.39 43.04 38.9147.69

CVSC 14Vivienne Boyle9 2:54.16

36.93 43.55 39.4954.19

GYT 13Cassie Wright10 3:08.72

44.02 43.70 43.7057.30

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA  8Sander Cart1 15.66

MIDD  8Rhett Cooke2 16.59

EDGE  8Julian St. Peter3 17.09

CVSA  8Henry Newcomb4 17.43

UVAC  8Conall Barrett5 17.50

UVAC  8Daniel Yates6 20.20

EDGE  8Porter Muth7 20.85

BYD  8Grffin Deutscher8 21.18

CVSC  7Slate Hancy9 23.04

CVSA  8Declan Laraja10 23.19

BYD  8Jonah O'Connor*11 23.80

CVSA  8Toby Carpenter*11 23.80

CVSA  8Dylan Stanton-Geddes13 26.42
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free)

BYD  8Isaac Bloom14 27.26

LRW  7Wallace Warren15 27.28

PVA  7Sam Day Giarolo16 35.34

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA  8Sander Cart1 35.20

MIDD  8Rhett Cooke2 37.68

EDGE  8Julian St. Peter3 39.34

UVAC  8Conall Barrett4 39.70

UVAC  6Zyan Belardo5 40.70

UVAC  8Daniel Yates6 44.97

EDGE  8Porter Muth7 48.13

CVSA  8Toby Carpenter8 53.85

CVSA  8Declan Laraja9 59.74

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  6Zyan Belardo1 1:39.61

EDGE  8Porter Muth2 1:52.14

53.53 58.61

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Rhett Cooke1 20.67

UVAC  8Daniel Yates2 21.67

UVAC  8Conall Barrett3 21.75

CVSA  8Henry Newcomb4 23.32

EDGE  8Porter Muth5 26.09

CVSA  8Toby Carpenter6 27.50

BYD  8Jonah O'Connor7 27.62

BYD  8Isaac Bloom8 28.80

CVSA  8Dylan Stanton-Geddes9 31.28

LRW  7Wallace Warren10 36.08

PVA  7Sam Day Giarolo11 39.33

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA  8Sander Cart1 39.63

EDGE  8Julian St. Peter2 44.20

UVAC  8Conall Barrett3 47.39

UVAC  8Daniel Yates4 53.46

UVAC  6Zyan Belardo5 55.02

LRW  7Wallace Warren6 1:05.72

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  8Julian St. Peter1 23.38

CVSA  8Henry Newcomb2 23.57

PVA  8Sander Cart3 24.01

UVAC  8Conall Barrett4 24.21

BYD  8Isaac Bloom5 26.68

CVSA  8Dylan Stanton-Geddes6 31.30

EDGE  8Porter Muth7 36.60

UVAC  8Daniel Yates--- DQ

LRW  7Wallace Warren--- DQ

BYD  8Grffin Deutscher--- DQ

CVSC  7Slate Hancy--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Henry Newcomb1 51.77

CVSA  8Toby Carpenter2 59.76

CVSA  8Declan Laraja3 1:11.92

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Rhett Cooke1 20.17

CVSA  8Henry Newcomb2 23.32

BYD  8Grffin Deutscher3 24.61

BYD  8Isaac Bloom4 26.15

UVAC  6Zyan Belardo5 27.03

BYD  8Jonah O'Connor6 28.16

CVSA  8Declan Laraja7 28.34

LRW  7Wallace Warren8 29.60

CVSA  8Dylan Stanton-Geddes9 33.63

CVSC  7Slate Hancy10 36.09

CVSA  8Toby Carpenter--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  8Rhett Cooke1 1:42.88

49.98 52.90

UVAC  6Zyan Belardo2 1:56.45

52.94 1:03.51

BYD  8Isaac Bloom3 2:09.27

1:00.09 1:09.18

CVSA  8Dylan Stanton-Geddes4 2:20.85

CVSC  7Slate Hancy--- DQ

1:11.22 1:27.33

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick1 29.41

UVAC 10Hugh Lintner2 32.27

MIDD 10Brantley Cooke3 34.04

ADDI  9Riker Cooley4 35.01

CVSA 10Nash Boehm5 35.54

EDGE 10Thomas Melasky6 36.07

CONY  9Kevin Ward7 37.41

BYD 10Oliver Bennett8 38.17

UVAC 10Lukas Killam9 38.79

EDGE 10Traian Surujiu10 39.74

KYD 10Greg Mitchell11 40.36

MIDD  9Patrick Martin12 40.40

PVA  9Calvin Honecker13 40.54

EDGE 10Sebastian Muller14 40.80

CVSA 10Jack Pringle-Corcoran15 40.91

UVAC 10Steive Langetieg16 41.50

UVAC 10Daniel Teller-Elsberg17 42.25

CVSA 10Teddy St. John18 43.61

CONY 10William Ekstrom19 44.60

SAS  9Colton Weeks20 45.69

UVAC 10Tucker Cole21 47.47

CVSA 10Cooper Heney22 47.77

LRW  9Ramsey Warren23 50.46

CVSA  9Holden Bouteiller24 53.62

KYD  9John Corindia25 58.31

SAS 10Harrison Tucker26 59.41

CVSC 10Roddy Matheson27 1:00.31

CVSC 10Sam Cheung28 1:20.21

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 10Thomas Melasky1 1:24.46

39.94 44.52

GYT  9Tim Green2 1:24.62

39.00 45.62

UVAC 10Steive Langetieg3 1:27.32

39.54 47.78

MIDD  9Patrick Martin4 1:31.25

43.62 47.63

EDGE 10Traian Surujiu5 1:33.56

42.60 50.96

PVA  9Calvin Honecker6 1:35.47

44.61 50.86

KYD 10Greg Mitchell7 1:37.25

43.82 53.43

CVSA 10Jack Pringle-Corcoran8 1:37.70

45.53 52.17

UVAC 10Daniel Teller-Elsberg9 1:39.72

47.75 51.97

UVAC 10Tucker Cole10 1:45.26

46.03 59.23

UVAC 10Lukas Killam--- 2:00.00

44.01 1:15.99

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick1 36.42

UVAC 10Hugh Lintner2 36.63

MIDD 10Brantley Cooke3 39.06

ADDI  9Riker Cooley4 42.59

BYD 10Oliver Bennett5 43.32

UVAC 10Lukas Killam6 44.74

LRW 10Kellan Ruggles7 45.10

CONY  9Kevin Ward8 46.37

EDGE 10Traian Surujiu9 46.52

EDGE 10Sebastian Muller10 47.18

UVAC 10Tucker Cole11 50.10

KYD 10Greg Mitchell12 50.75

UVAC 10Steive Langetieg13 52.43

CONY 10William Ekstrom14 52.74

LRW  9Ramsey Warren15 53.14

CVSA 10Teddy St. John16 53.52

UVAC 10Daniel Teller-Elsberg17 54.45

CVSA 10Jack Pringle-Corcoran18 55.50

SAS  9Colton Weeks19 56.57

CVSA 10Cooper Heney20 1:01.05

CVSA  9Holden Bouteiller21 1:03.82

SAS 10Harrison Tucker22 1:12.10
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back)

CVSC 10Roddy Matheson23 1:23.42

PVA  9Calvin Honecker--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick1 40.36

BYD 10Oliver Bennett2 49.86

KYD 10Greg Mitchell3 50.76

LRW 10Kellan Ruggles4 53.48

ADDI  9Riker Cooley5 54.56

EDGE 10Sebastian Muller6 56.69

MIDD  9Patrick Martin7 56.83

CONY  9Kevin Ward8 57.67

UVAC 10Tucker Cole9 59.95

SAS  9Colton Weeks10 1:02.37

CVSA 10Teddy St. John11 1:03.10

CONY 10William Ekstrom12 1:06.14

CVSC 10Roddy Matheson13 1:06.71

LRW  9Ramsey Warren14 1:20.53

CVSC 10Sam Cheung--- DQ

EDGE 10Traian Surujiu--- DQ

SAS 10Harrison Tucker--- DQ

KYD  9John Corindia--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick1 35.25

UVAC 10Hugh Lintner2 35.82

CVSA 10Nash Boehm3 43.76

CONY  9Kevin Ward4 51.10

CVSA 10Jack Pringle-Corcoran5 52.84

EDGE 10Sebastian Muller6 55.86

SAS  9Colton Weeks7 57.99

PVA  9Calvin Honecker8 59.79

CONY 10William Ekstrom9 1:05.74

CVSA 10Teddy St. John10 1:09.08

SAS 10Harrison Tucker11 1:14.94

LRW  9Ramsey Warren--- DQ

UVAC 10Daniel Teller-Elsberg--- DQ

CVSC 10Sam Cheung--- DQ

UVAC 10Steive Langetieg--- DQ

KYD  9John Corindia--- DQ

CVSA 10Cooper Heney--- DQ

KYD 10Greg Mitchell--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 10Felix Poduschnick1 1:18.90

37.06 41.84

ADDI  9Riker Cooley2 1:31.20

40.82 50.38

CVSA 10Nash Boehm3 1:33.85

42.64 51.21

GYT  9Tim Green4 1:37.53

43.48 54.05

EDGE 10Thomas Melasky5 1:38.92

46.43 52.49

LRW 10Kellan Ruggles6 1:40.41

45.90 54.51

CONY  9Kevin Ward7 1:41.63

48.91 52.72

CVSA 10Jack Pringle-Corcoran8 1:54.39

53.94 1:00.45

CVSA 10Teddy St. John9 2:01.68

56.29 1:05.39

EDGE 10Traian Surujiu--- DQ

49.40 54.99

SAS  9Colton Weeks--- DQ

58.58 1:03.33

CVSA  9Holden Bouteiller--- DQ

1:10.99 1:15.26

UVAC 10Tucker Cole--- DQ

57.76 59.57

KYD  9John Corindia--- DQ

1:06.63 1:08.86

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT  9Tim Green1 3:11.98

43.74 52.07 47.3248.85

LRW 10Kellan Ruggles2 3:32.56

45.65 54.80 55.5056.61

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Zach Harlow1 27.74

KYD 12Owen Houghton2 27.82

UVAC 11Paul Foley3 28.16

KYD 12Linus Bashelor4 29.69

SAS 11Micah Dattilio5 31.30

CVSC 12Julien Carrier6 31.45

MIDD 12George Martin7 31.61

SAS 12Ethan Stoughton8 32.50

LRW 12Trey Bradbury9 32.71

EDGE 12Jonah Lucas10 33.08

UVAC 11Jacob Lang11 33.12

ADDI 12Enli Parrillo12 33.57

CONY 12Tayeson Hall13 33.62

CVSA 11Gabe Stanton-Geddes14 33.86

KYD 11Flynn Luscombe15 34.00

UVAC 11TJ Nunez16 34.58

EDGE 11Wilson Harvey17 34.91

SAS 12Wes Ebert18 35.18

ADDI 11Keegan Cooley19 36.42

CVSC 12Bill Hasselback20 36.82

CONY 11Connor Curley21 37.34

KYD 11Miles Cornell22 37.58

PVA 11Jack Sosne23 41.67

MIDD 12Weston Wright24 42.01

EDGE 11Silas Trevett25 42.32

UVAC 11Wyeth Storn26 42.74

MIDD 11Bodhi Kenna27 43.52

CVSC 11Henry Cheung28 43.61

CONY 11London Clark29 44.08

CVSC 11Julien Amore30 44.65

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 11Paul Foley1 1:00.80

29.01 31.79

KYD 12Owen Houghton2 1:04.83

30.51 34.32

SAS 12Zach Harlow3 1:05.20

30.69 34.51

KYD 12Linus Bashelor4 1:09.84

32.14 37.70

LRW 12Trey Bradbury5 1:11.55

34.28 37.27

SAS 12Ethan Stoughton6 1:12.39

35.96 36.43

EDGE 12Jonah Lucas7 1:12.61

35.54 37.07

SAS 11Micah Dattilio8 1:12.83

33.32 39.51

CONY 12Tayeson Hall9 1:14.27

36.29 37.98

UVAC 11Jacob Lang10 1:15.69

37.11 38.58

KYD 11Flynn Luscombe11 1:20.72

38.11 42.61

ADDI 11Keegan Cooley12 1:22.22

36.80 45.42

UVAC 11TJ Nunez*13 1:24.02

39.09 44.93

GYT 11Kai Williams*13 1:24.02

39.32 44.70

EDGE 11Wilson Harvey15 1:25.27

39.64 45.63

KYD 11Miles Cornell16 1:27.74

40.24 47.50

PVA 11Jack Sosne17 1:41.15

MIDD 12Weston Wright18 1:41.76

48.25 53.51

EDGE 11Silas Trevett19 1:42.19

46.62 55.57

CONY 11Connor Curley20 1:46.82

46.50 1:00.32

CVSC 11Julien Amore21 1:47.99

51.04 56.95

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Linus Bashelor1 2:33.00

34.36 39.04 38.1141.49

CVSC 12Julien Carrier2 2:37.82

35.64 39.84 40.5841.76

SAS 11Micah Dattilio3 2:38.69

34.16 40.56 41.1642.81
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CONY 11Connor Curley4 3:08.16

42.57 50.24 45.1550.20

GYT 12Bronson Bailey5 3:09.27

39.28 47.10 50.9251.97

CVSC 12Bill Hasselback6 3:16.47

42.49 52.52 49.4352.03

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Owen Houghton1 35.41

SAS 12Zach Harlow2 36.08

UVAC 11TJ Nunez3 37.01

LRW 12Trey Bradbury4 38.17

EDGE 12Jonah Lucas5 38.74

UVAC 11Jacob Lang6 40.69

SAS 12Ethan Stoughton7 41.36

MIDD 12George Martin8 41.73

CVSA 11Gabe Stanton-Geddes9 43.02

SAS 12Wes Ebert10 43.34

EDGE 11Wilson Harvey11 44.35

KYD 11Flynn Luscombe12 44.52

CONY 11London Clark13 47.42

EDGE 11Silas Trevett14 47.86

CONY 11Connor Curley15 48.64

MIDD 12Weston Wright16 51.01

CVSC 12Bill Hasselback17 51.39

CVSC 11Julien Amore18 55.45

UVAC 11Wyeth Storn19 57.97

CVSC 11Henry Cheung20 1:01.97

PVA 11Jack Sosne--- DQ

GYT 12Bronson Bailey--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Zach Harlow1 39.69

KYD 12Linus Bashelor2 40.02

CVSC 12Julien Carrier3 40.80

MIDD 12George Martin4 42.92

CVSA 11Gabe Stanton-Geddes5 45.05

KYD 11Flynn Luscombe6 46.62

SAS 12Wes Ebert7 47.23

UVAC 11TJ Nunez8 47.47

CONY 12Tayeson Hall9 48.12

GYT 12Bronson Bailey10 48.48

ADDI 12Enli Parrillo11 48.66

PVA 11Jack Sosne12 49.26

CVSC 12Bill Hasselback13 49.97

KYD 11Miles Cornell14 55.01

ADDI 11Keegan Cooley15 55.90

CONY 11London Clark16 57.48

CVSC 11Henry Cheung17 1:06.35

CONY 11Connor Curley--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Owen Houghton1 31.54

CVSC 12Julien Carrier2 33.62

UVAC 11Paul Foley3 34.73

SAS 12Zach Harlow4 36.03

KYD 12Linus Bashelor5 36.51

LRW 12Trey Bradbury6 37.86

EDGE 11Wilson Harvey7 39.75

UVAC 11Jacob Lang8 40.12

SAS 12Ethan Stoughton9 41.64

CONY 12Tayeson Hall10 43.26

CVSA 11Gabe Stanton-Geddes11 43.83

CVSC 12Bill Hasselback12 45.92

GYT 11Kai Williams13 47.03

ADDI 12Enli Parrillo14 48.65

EDGE 11Silas Trevett15 53.63

CONY 11London Clark16 53.81

CVSC 11Julien Amore17 59.47

CVSC 11Henry Cheung18 1:12.07

KYD 11Flynn Luscombe--- DQ

KYD 11Miles Cornell--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 12Jonah Lucas1 3:04.58

42.87 43.54 44.0154.16

ADDI 12Enli Parrillo2 3:39.46

50.91 59.57 44.961:04.02

CVSC 12Julien Carrier--- DQ

33.96 46.55 39.6148.63

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Eli Mitchell1 26.50

KYD 13Caleb Tarnowski2 26.91

KYD 13Calvin Cutler3 29.25

GYT 13Mason Hansen4 30.12

LRW 13Kain Perdue5 30.79

LRW 14Cooper Plourde6 31.67

UVAC 13Dec Reilly7 32.69

GYT 13Phin Quimby8 33.89

CVSC 13AJ Flippin9 38.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Eli Mitchell1 59.02

28.23 30.79

KYD 13Caleb Tarnowski2 1:01.16

28.37 32.79

LRW 13Kain Perdue3 1:05.08

31.08 34.00

KYD 13Calvin Cutler4 1:07.60

32.02 35.58

KYD 13Otto Hoell5 1:08.02

32.61 35.41

LRW 14Cooper Plourde6 1:11.74

35.03 36.71

GYT 13Mason Hansen7 1:15.67

34.99 40.68

UVAC 13Dec Reilly8 1:17.63

GYT 13Phin Quimby9 1:20.10

38.30 41.80

CVSC 13AJ Flippin10 1:35.17

43.53 51.64

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Eli Mitchell1 2:09.38

30.62 33.98 31.9032.88

KYD 13Otto Hoell2 2:27.22

35.04 36.76 37.2638.16

CVSC 13AJ Flippin3 3:39.29

48.80 57.97 54.4258.10

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Calvin Cutler1 1:13.65

36.28 37.37

LRW 13Kain Perdue2 1:19.28

38.86 40.42

LRW 14Cooper Plourde3 1:24.74

41.57 43.17

GYT 13Mason Hansen4 1:27.19

42.98 44.21

KYD  9John Corindia5 2:13.10

1:06.47 1:06.63

GYT 13Phin Quimby--- DQ

41.29 46.34

KYD 13Otto Hoell--- DQ

37.51 39.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Isak Tell1 1:03.92

29.92 34.00

KYD 13Eli Mitchell2 1:15.80

35.05 40.75

KYD 13Otto Hoell3 1:23.56

40.38 43.18

KYD 13Caleb Tarnowski4 1:24.11

38.67 45.44

LRW 13Kain Perdue5 1:30.13

43.39 46.74

GYT 13Phin Quimby6 1:45.16

46.36 58.80

CVSC 13AJ Flippin7 2:18.77

1:05.60 1:13.17

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 13Kain Perdue1 1:12.44

33.58 38.86
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

KYD 13Caleb Tarnowski2 1:16.44

33.13 43.31

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC 13AJ Flippin--- DQ

57.58 1:04.91 53.501:08.98

GYT 13Mason Hansen--- DQ

38.77 51.80 49.7057.90

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Will Clark1 22.12

EDGE 17Beckham Palmer2 22.58

BYD 17Quintin Mitchell3 24.00

UVAC 15Patrick Tester4 24.20

UVAC 14Alex Chen5 24.28

ADDI 15Khanlen Ouimette6 24.65

EDGE 15James Duprey7 24.68

ADDI 16Noah Smits8 24.85

EDGE 15Ethan Shevchik9 24.90

KYD 16Luke Bashelor10 25.00

KYD 17Dominic Smith11 25.12

CVSC 15Kellen Robtoy12 25.19

EDGE 14Charlie Stinchcombe13 25.55

UVAC 17Cooper Barter14 25.62

CVSC 15Joseph McLain15 25.92

STS 13Griffin Campbell16 26.03

EDGE 15Finn Anger17 26.23

UVAC 14Ollie St. Peter18 26.83

KYD 15Sully Murray19 27.20

ADDI 15Brice Dubief20 27.60

CVSC 16Hunter Hancy21 28.68

CVSC 13Soren Mancauskas22 28.78

CVSA 15Hamza Mujezinovic23 28.92

CVSC 15Noah Amore24 29.21

UVAC 13Owen Mills25 29.39

UVAC 14Matt Comeau26 29.92

CONY 13Anshul Karri27 32.60

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Will Clark1 49.33

23.73 25.60

EDGE 15James Duprey2 51.92

24.87 27.05

UVAC 16Gabriel Clerkin3 52.13

24.58 27.55

BYD 17Quintin Mitchell4 53.31

24.76 28.55

UVAC 16Miles Vogt5 53.74

26.21 27.53

ADDI 16Noah Smits6 54.03

25.89 28.14

ADDI 15Khanlen Ouimette7 54.10

25.60 28.50

KYD 16Luke Bashelor8 54.34

26.06 28.28

MIDD 18Abe Burek9 54.38

25.95 28.43

UVAC 14Alex Chen10 54.60

25.91 28.69

UVAC 15Patrick Tester11 56.00

27.30 28.70

CVSC 15Kellen Robtoy12 56.27

27.67 28.60

UVAC 17Cooper Barter13 56.32

27.10 29.22

EDGE 15Finn Anger14 56.53

27.01 29.52

KYD 17Dominic Smith15 56.78

27.04 29.74

STS 13Griffin Campbell16 56.93

27.27 29.66

CVSC 15Joseph McLain17 56.95

27.26 29.69

KYD 15Sully Murray18 57.10

27.67 29.43

UVAC 13Alan Zhang19 57.24

27.38 29.86

UVAC 14Ollie St. Peter20 57.96

27.68 30.28

EDGE 14Parker Wildey21 59.28

28.15 31.13

CONY 13Chael Smithson22 1:00.15

28.92 31.23

CVSC 16Hunter Hancy23 1:00.56

28.84 31.72

UVAC 14Haoyi Liu24 1:02.34

30.18 32.16

UVAC 13Owen Mills25 1:04.51

31.14 33.37

CVSA 15Hamza Mujezinovic26 1:05.23

29.49 35.74

UVAC 14Matt Comeau27 1:05.38

31.01 34.37

ADDI 18Alex Henley28 1:06.58

31.65 34.93

EDGE 15Jack Main29 1:07.72

32.33 35.39

SAS 17Sampson Lake30 1:14.20

34.60 39.60

CONY 13Anshul Karri31 1:14.64

34.54 40.10

CVSA 15Tim Torraca32 1:25.52

39.85 45.67

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Luke Davis1 1:56.37

27.55 29.95 28.6530.22

EDGE 14Camden Palmer2 1:57.15

27.69 30.30 28.4130.75

UVAC 16Gabriel Clerkin3 1:58.03

27.44 30.48 29.3830.73

UVAC 16Miles Vogt4 2:01.27

28.00 31.70 30.0131.56

KYD 16Luke Bashelor5 2:03.46

27.56 30.67 33.0032.23

EDGE 14Charlie Stinchcombe6 2:04.62

28.73 31.52 31.3333.04

UVAC 13Alan Zhang7 2:04.74

29.19 32.27 31.6031.68

UVAC 15Patrick Tester8 2:06.28

29.05 31.79 32.3433.10

UVAC 14Ollie St. Peter9 2:11.22

30.13 33.36 33.1034.63

UVAC 17Cooper Barter10 2:12.10

31.48 34.05 33.8132.76

CVSC 16Hunter Hancy11 2:16.70

31.24 35.10 33.7936.57

STS 13Griffin Campbell12 2:16.97

31.55 35.57 33.6136.24

UVAC 14Haoyi Liu13 2:17.70

33.33 34.61 34.0335.73

GYT 15Brogan Grover14 2:18.88

31.59 35.98 35.1036.21

CVSA 15Tim Torraca15 3:14.07

40.28 48.13 51.2754.39

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Finn Shonstrom1 56.15

27.27 28.88

UVAC 14Isak Tell2 58.72

28.98 29.74

UVAC 16Gabriel Clerkin3 59.80

29.06 30.74

MIDD 18Abe Burek4 1:01.33

29.88 31.45

EDGE 15James Duprey5 1:01.73

29.89 31.84

ADDI 16Noah Smits6 1:02.12

29.78 32.34

BYD 17Quintin Mitchell7 1:02.82

30.84 31.98

EDGE 15Ethan Shevchik8 1:03.10

30.81 32.29

UVAC 16Miles Vogt9 1:03.54

31.33 32.21

ADDI 15Brice Dubief10 1:04.71

30.94 33.77

KYD 15Sully Murray11 1:06.47

32.32 34.15

EDGE 15Finn Anger12 1:07.20

32.45 34.75

CONY 13Chael Smithson13 1:08.67

33.60 35.07
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back)

CVSC 16Hunter Hancy14 1:10.85

35.23 35.62

UVAC 14Alex Chen15 1:11.30

35.13 36.17

EDGE 14Parker Wildey16 1:12.16

35.34 36.82

CVSC 13Soren Mancauskas17 1:12.44

35.59 36.85

SAS 17Sampson Lake18 1:26.71

41.83 44.88

CONY 13Anshul Karri--- DQ

47.44 48.91

EDGE 15Jack Main--- DQ

34.64 36.59

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 17Morgan Murray1 1:02.87

29.85 33.02

EDGE 15James Duprey2 1:11.26

33.82 37.44

KYD 17Dominic Smith3 1:12.66

33.86 38.80

EDGE 17Luke Davis4 1:15.58

35.86 39.72

CVSC 15Kellen Robtoy5 1:15.77

35.88 39.89

UVAC 14Alex Chen6 1:16.26

35.94 40.32

ADDI 18Alex Henley7 1:16.43

35.96 40.47

CVSA 15Hamza Mujezinovic8 1:17.59

35.77 41.82

UVAC 13Alan Zhang9 1:18.43

37.77 40.66

EDGE 14Camden Palmer10 1:19.13

36.42 42.71

UVAC 14Haoyi Liu11 1:19.40

38.54 40.86

UVAC 13Owen Mills12 1:21.76

38.71 43.05

CVSC 15Noah Amore13 1:22.58

37.96 44.62

CVSC 13Soren Mancauskas14 1:25.44

41.01 44.43

GYT 15Brogan Grover15 1:30.06

42.05 48.01

CONY 13Anshul Karri16 1:32.74

43.58 49.16

CVSA 15Tim Torraca17 1:43.16

48.52 54.64

KYD 11Miles Cornell18 1:58.09

55.56 1:02.53

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 18Abe Burek1 1:00.15

28.09 32.06

EDGE 16Finn Shonstrom2 1:00.32

28.58 31.74

ADDI 15Khanlen Ouimette3 1:00.41

27.57 32.84

EDGE 17Beckham Palmer4 1:02.98

28.63 34.35

EDGE 15Ethan Shevchik5 1:05.35

29.49 35.86

UVAC 17Cooper Barter6 1:05.38

29.95 35.43

CVSC 15Joseph McLain7 1:05.96

30.90 35.06

UVAC 13Alan Zhang8 1:06.20

30.42 35.78

GYT 15Brogan Grover9 1:06.30

30.83 35.47

UVAC 15Patrick Tester10 1:06.98

31.29 35.69

CVSC 15Kellen Robtoy11 1:08.20

32.11 36.09

EDGE 14Parker Wildey12 1:09.79

31.23 38.56

STS 13Griffin Campbell13 1:11.49

31.65 39.84

UVAC 14Matt Comeau14 1:17.78

34.77 43.01

KYD 12Owen Houghton15 1:21.28

37.20 44.08

CONY 13Anshul Karri16 1:21.33

38.41 42.92

SAS 17Sampson Lake17 1:26.09

39.68 46.41

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Luke Davis1 2:06.38

26.11 31.50 28.4040.37

UVAC 14Isak Tell2 2:06.61

27.21 33.24 29.6236.54

KYD 17Morgan Murray3 2:13.25

27.68 37.35 31.6436.58

EDGE 14Camden Palmer4 2:16.68

28.41 34.85 31.8241.60

ADDI 16Will Clark5 2:18.38

27.62 36.00 35.2939.47

UVAC 16Miles Vogt6 2:19.51

30.00 34.25 33.2142.05

EDGE 14Charlie Stinchcombe7 2:20.78

29.03 36.87 32.0842.80

UVAC 14Alex Chen8 2:25.15

31.34 37.53 32.5943.69

UVAC 14Haoyi Liu9 2:26.81

34.22 35.19 33.6443.76

STS 13Griffin Campbell10 2:27.44

30.78 39.09 32.6944.88

UVAC 13Owen Mills11 2:34.12

34.81 41.98 35.4241.91

GYT 15Brogan Grover12 2:35.13

31.89 39.35 34.8649.03

CVSA 15Hamza Mujezinovic13 2:47.35

36.42 40.92 41.5648.45

CVSC 15Noah Amore14 2:48.31

34.64 44.53 40.8348.31

CVSC 13Soren Mancauskas--- DNF

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Beckham Palmer1 5:04.52

26.27 29.29 30.7830.21

30.97 31.49 31.87 31.65

31.98 30.01

UVAC 14Isak Tell2 5:11.19

27.98 31.74 31.9632.32

31.27 31.37 31.91 32.07

30.98 29.59

UVAC 16Miles Vogt3 5:21.24

28.15 32.09 33.0133.12

32.56 33.51 33.21 32.58

32.75 30.26

UVAC 16Gabriel Clerkin4 5:21.95

27.43 31.53 32.6832.49

32.31 32.99 33.38 33.76

32.86 32.52

EDGE 17Emma Main5 5:24.44

28.36 31.65 33.0332.56

33.07 33.49 33.69 33.55

33.07 31.97

EDGE 18Annaliese Moylan6 5:26.21

28.35 31.70 32.9532.36

33.05 33.33 33.26 33.93

33.45 33.83

UVAC 18Iris Freeman7 5:34.03

30.71 33.69 34.1933.59

34.28 34.00 33.97 34.09

33.29 32.22

EDGE 14Parker Wildey8 5:41.45

29.61 34.62 35.7035.24

33.83 35.28 34.88 35.23

34.10 32.96

EDGE 14Charlie Stinchcombe9 5:42.30

28.45 31.84 35.1134.09

35.32 34.79 36.03 36.93

35.96 33.78

KYD 16Luke Bashelor10 5:44.62

29.04 31.91 34.4134.00

34.98 35.36 35.82 36.24

36.88 35.98
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

EDGE 15Leela Sides11 5:50.17

31.79 34.68 35.3035.34

35.49 35.72 35.23 36.05

35.93 34.64

UVAC 14Ollie St. Peter12 5:50.88

31.10 34.72 36.0535.99

35.78 35.63 36.34 35.42

35.99 33.86

EDGE 16Elsa Olafsdottir13 5:58.91

31.68 35.06 36.1235.78

36.79 36.50 36.74 37.07

36.98 36.19

UVAC 11Paul Foley14 5:59.99

31.32 35.52 36.9136.32

36.45 37.30 36.71 36.94

36.51 36.01

UN 14Natalie Sauer15 6:00.26

32.37 35.50 36.3635.77

36.30 36.72 37.27 37.82

37.04 35.11

UVAC 14Hailey Belardo16 6:01.82

31.99 35.28 35.9535.79

36.46 36.51 37.49 37.87

37.81 36.67

EDGE 15Jack Main17 6:09.72

32.49 37.08 38.4637.62

37.73 37.29 37.44 37.21

37.60 36.80

GYT 11Rosie Shessler18 6:16.64

34.33 38.43 38.5538.43

38.73 39.20 39.31 38.34

37.24 34.08

UVAC 15Kylie Cole19 6:23.14

35.12 38.22 37.8237.51

39.61 38.68 39.10 39.42

39.38 38.28

EDGE 11Lucy Pearo20 6:24.39

33.57 38.01 40.3939.94

40.25 40.41 40.08 39.32

37.65 34.77

BYD 13Avery Macedonia21 6:32.50

34.20 37.73 40.0737.27

39.77 39.38 40.78 40.99

41.14 41.17

EDGE 12Maddie Biunno22 6:33.69

35.09 39.44 41.6241.03

41.43 41.13 40.86 40.19

38.26 34.64

UVAC 18Julia Baldwin23 6:34.60

33.71 37.10 39.3539.32

40.22 41.72 40.89 42.19

41.51 38.59

EDGE 13Isla Doig24 6:35.97

33.96 37.54 39.6739.37

40.30 41.35 41.18 40.77

41.37 40.46

GYT 13Emmalee Pinkham25 6:36.69

33.70 40.36 41.2541.38

41.65 39.66 40.66 40.45

41.08 36.50

KYD 12Tenley Rea26 6:40.00

34.66 39.09 40.8139.37

40.98 41.98 42.02 41.53

40.79 38.77

CVSC 15Noah Amore27 6:42.39

31.37

42.07 2:46.48

GYT 12Sophia Severance28 6:49.18

37.00 40.72 41.5342.20

41.70 42.39 41.80 41.91

41.50 38.43

CVSA 13Maddie Stanton-Geddes29 6:58.06

37.48 43.47 43.4742.74

42.93 42.33 43.11 41.97

41.81 38.75

LRW 10Ayla Weeks30 6:59.08

36.06 41.09 43.0141.82

43.49 43.55 43.66 43.68

43.13 39.59

UVAC 11Gretchen Werner31 7:03.68

37.10 42.12 43.9844.16

43.42 43.73 44.10 43.54

42.27 39.26

GYT 11Isabella Severance32 7:06.85

36.21 43.05 44.1144.11

44.84 44.06 43.78 43.17

43.83 39.69

LRW 10Taylor Mitchell33 7:09.25

37.63 41.48 43.5443.85

45.16 45.12 45.39 45.01

43.07 39.00

SAS 11Micah Dattilio34 7:09.65

33.76 41.08 43.7943.35

45.22 44.58 46.76 46.41

44.01 40.69

CONY 12Deborah Schoembs35 7:18.96

38.72 45.52 45.6245.36

45.79 45.37 44.56 44.76

44.49 38.77

CVSC 14Enna Kalat36 7:59.87

42.14 47.60 49.4949.21

48.46 50.04 50.36 50.17

47.26 45.14

GYT 13Ella Ramsey37 8:13.94

41.86 47.51 51.4849.49

50.27 51.96 53.11 51.98

50.81 45.47

GYT  9Tim Green38 8:26.08

43.60 49.72 52.3050.29

51.12 53.12 53.01 52.19

50.75 49.98

UVAC  9Emily Eybalin Sebastiao39 8:33.87

42.59 50.62 55.5252.77

53.66 56.03 54.14 53.56

48.03 46.95

GYT 12Jocelyn Lin40 8:41.52

42.36 50.33 50.3153.33

56.70 52.96 56.90 55.68

51.61 51.34

SAS  9Mya McSweeney41 8:56.84

45.06 54.24 53.6254.19

56.07 55.57 55.85 55.90

55.40 50.94

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 16Gabriel Clerkin1 2:12.89

30.47 33.85 34.1234.45

UVAC 16Elina Eko2 2:16.94

33.14 34.20 34.4235.18

EDGE 15Ethan Shevchik3 2:19.40

32.53 34.80 35.9836.09

UVAC 15Patrick Tester4 2:25.45

32.98 36.48 37.6838.31

KYD 16Luke Bashelor5 2:26.00

33.42 36.84 36.9238.82

EDGE 15Finn Anger6 2:26.36

35.16 37.78 35.5637.86

EDGE 15Leela Sides7 2:26.53

34.95 37.12 36.5737.89

EDGE 16Elsa Olafsdottir8 2:27.10

35.38 36.59 37.4337.70

KYD 15Sully Murray9 2:28.10

35.01 37.84 36.5838.67

RAC 12Annabel Wolfe10 2:28.58

34.43 38.50 36.8438.81

STS 17Ainsley Dall11 2:29.59

35.17 37.67 37.7139.04

CVSC 16Hunter Hancy12 2:30.70

35.35 38.24 37.3639.75

EDGE 15Jack Main13 2:31.80

35.60 38.83 37.7539.62

EDGE 17Natalie Lyon14 2:32.61

36.87 39.54 37.1139.09

UVAC 17Cooper Barter15 2:32.99

35.61 39.49 39.2538.64

UVAC 14Ollie St. Peter16 2:33.06

35.76 38.53 39.0339.74

EDGE 14Parker Wildey17 2:34.75

38.0840.43

UVAC 15Kylie Cole18 2:35.83

36.04 39.74 38.9241.13

KYD 15Avery Richardson19 2:39.10

35.92 40.47 40.3042.41
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26th Annual Connecticut Valley Invitational, Sanction #: NE25-0105UVAC

Hosted by the Upper Valley Aquatic Club 01/05/25

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

SAS 16Amelia Pinkham20 2:40.15

36.76 40.95 40.1742.27

UVAC 12Maya Turbeville21 2:43.22

37.31 41.36 41.0743.48

LRW 12Trey Bradbury22 2:47.28

42.33 42.75 40.7041.50

UVAC 11Chloe Theroux23 2:48.30

39.48 42.14 42.3444.34

CVSC 14Katie Kubalova24 2:48.68

39.36 43.01 1:26.31

EDGE 12Jonah Lucas25 2:58.16

42.10 45.11 44.1246.83

UVAC 11Jacob Lang26 2:58.84

44.57

UVAC 11TJ Nunez27 3:00.03

42.99 47.47 42.3547.22

UVAC 11Gretchen Werner28 3:03.87

43.68 47.57 43.4549.17

SAS 17Sampson Lake29 3:13.72

44.32 47.68 51.7250.00

GYT 13Cassie Wright30 3:16.09

45.79 2:30.30

EDGE 11Gaby Neaga31 3:21.03

45.13 51.85 50.2053.85

GYT 11Kai Williams32 3:26.05

46.09 51.79 54.7953.38

GYT 12Jocelyn Lin--- DQ

53.05 58.79 55.2656.08

EDGE 10Rebecca Plouffe--- DQ

56.48 59.18 53.6557.75

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Calvin Cutler1 2:44.60

38.37 41.61 41.2643.36

UVAC 14Caroline Whitfield2 2:52.55

38.73 43.83 44.1545.84

GYT 11Isabella Severance3 2:52.77

39.22 44.22 43.9245.41

GYT 12Sophia Severance4 3:08.02

41.41 2:26.61

MIDD 10Brantley Cooke5 3:12.94

46.74 51.64 45.2149.35

CONY 10Daphne Jones6 3:14.65

47.10 51.27 1:36.28

CVSC 13Aurora Hancy7 3:21.56

46.17 52.87

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Isak Tell1 2:21.69

32.31 37.51 35.4536.42

CONY 13Chael Smithson2 2:37.85

36.54 39.94 40.4340.94

UVAC 14Hailey Belardo3 2:42.60

36.87 41.42 42.3741.94

UVAC 13Alan Zhang4 2:44.33

37.89 42.28 41.7142.45

EDGE 14Camden Palmer5 2:44.45

UVAC 14Haoyi Liu6 2:48.10

40.52 42.48 42.0343.07

UVAC 13Owen Mills7 2:49.02

38.63 43.85 41.6844.86

CONY 16Madeline Wineriter8 2:53.82

39.21 43.72 44.5046.39

STS 17Ainsley Dall9 2:55.95

38.44 45.37 44.7847.36

UVAC 14Matt Comeau10 2:58.05

40.67 44.91 45.7846.69

SAS 11Gracelyn McSweeney11 3:03.74

38.67 46.60 49.7348.74

EDGE 11Kendall St. Peter12 3:04.11

41.39 47.40 46.6148.71

UVAC 13Avery Kaneko13 3:07.20

43.10 47.49 46.9149.70

EDGE 14Emma Cross14 3:11.78

43.18 48.92 50.0649.62

EDGE 11Lucy Pearo15 3:18.06

43.15 50.55 51.0553.31

UVAC 14Anji Sharma16 3:18.74

44.75 49.74 52.2152.04

GYT 11Rosie Shessler17 3:26.17

48.19 53.88 50.9053.20

CVSA 11Gabe Stanton-Geddes18 3:28.64

49.99 56.31 47.4354.91

SAS 12Jazzy Bunbury19 3:32.00

45.53 54.77 54.3257.38

GYT 11Nadine Vanderhoof20 3:38.19

48.22 56.69 55.2858.00

CVSA 15Tim Torraca21 3:39.00

47.65 56.96 55.4858.91

GYT 12Sophia Severance22 3:40.82

49.12 56.53 56.4558.72

GYT 12Bronson Bailey23 3:52.86

51.02 1:00.20 59.471:02.17

SAS 12Wes Ebert24 3:53.20

51.44 1:00.79 58.541:02.43

EDGE 11Wilson Harvey25 4:11.05

53.87 1:05.57 1:05.091:06.52

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 13Eli Mitchell1 2:44.67

36.73 41.76 43.8942.29

MIDD 14Selma Citarella2 2:49.65

40.37 42.85 41.0845.35

KYD 13Otto Hoell3 2:53.81

42.16 44.49 42.3944.77

MIDD 14Sadie Chance4 2:56.41

38.40 46.58 45.0746.36

CVSA 13Lara Martinez5 3:02.78

42.05 47.34 45.3048.09

GYT 13Emmalee Pinkham6 3:03.92

41.53 46.38 47.6348.38

LRW 13Jolie Ruggles7 3:05.03

41.52 48.94 47.0047.57

UVAC 12Teagan Barrett8 3:20.87

46.05 52.04 50.0152.77

UVAC  9Saya Brown9 3:21.80

44.80 53.75 50.0253.23

CONY 13Katharine Binkoski10 3:24.69

45.68 50.53 56.0052.48

CONY 10Addison Larochelle11 3:31.12

49.09 53.85 52.3655.82

CVSA 14Tanis Sheehan12 3:34.16

49.27 53.57 55.4355.89

EDGE 10Luna Sunflower13 3:45.60

52.05 58.12 55.9859.45

CVSA 11Hazel Newcomb14 3:46.72

51.41 58.32 56.351:00.64

ADDI 12Enli Parrillo15 3:51.35

48.67 1:00.29 1:00.051:02.34

LRW  9Nation Bhardwaj16 4:04.82

57.96 1:03.56 1:00.231:03.07

ADDI 10Anna Zelonis17 4:15.01

1:01.33 1:04.74 1:02.991:05.95

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT 11Rosie Shessler1 2:51.81

38.20 45.20 42.1546.26

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Beckham Palmer1 2:13.21

28.93 33.76 33.8436.68

UVAC 17Kenzie Sellars2 2:15.79

29.83 34.63 36.3934.94

EDGE 16Finn Shonstrom3 2:22.95

31.34 36.02 37.2638.33

EDGE 18Annaliese Moylan4 2:28.22

31.86 37.54 39.6539.17

EDGE 12Maddie Biunno5 2:55.48

37.86 45.03 44.7547.84

EDGE 13Isla Doig6 2:59.03

37.13 44.61 49.2748.02


